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CdF Roadster Cup /TdF Twin Cup
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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 1 FILAIRE Marc (Rg=6)

Pass 21 2:24.873

Pass 40 3:53.604 1 1:28.731 *

Pass 59 5:22.323 2 1:28.719 *

Pass 78 6:50.105 3 1:27.782 *

Pass 95 8:19.673 4 1:29.568

Pass 112 9:48.837 5 1:29.164

Pass 129 11:17.473 6 1:28.636

Pass 144 12:46.166 7 1:28.693

Pass 162 14:15.401 8 1:29.235

Pass 179 15:43.655 9 1:28.254

Pass 195 17:12.478 10 1:28.823

Pass 212 18:41.678 11 1:29.200

Pass 228 20:10.540 12 1:28.862

No 2 LESCUYER Fabrice (Rg=3)

Pass 5 1:41.977

Pass 23 3:08.436 1 1:26.459 **

Pass 43 4:33.779 2 1:25.343 **

Pass 63 5:59.293 3 1:25.514

Pass 82 7:27.954 4 1:28.661

Pass 99 8:53.622 5 1:25.668

In 118 10:29.446 6 1:35.824

Pass 237 21:00.905 7 10:31.459

No 4 DUCASTEL Florent * (Rg=8)

Pass 16 2:04.565

Pass 36 3:33.658 1 1:29.093 *

Pass 56 5:03.038 2 1:29.380

In 77 6:41.429 3 1:38.391

Pass 108 9:26.697 4 2:45.268

Pass 124 10:56.800 5 1:30.103

Pass 141 12:25.354 6 1:28.554 *

Pass 159 14:00.610 7 1:35.256

Pass 177 15:30.483 8 1:29.873

In 196 17:12.671 9 1:42.188

No 5 BOUCHARD Thierry * (Rg=18)

Pass 9 1:44.844

Pass 30 3:18.460 1 1:33.616 *

Pass 50 4:51.080 2 1:32.620 *

Pass 72 6:24.667 3 1:33.587

Pass 90 7:57.534 4 1:32.867

Pass 109 9:31.071 5 1:33.537

Pass 125 11:04.676 6 1:33.605

Pass 142 12:38.105 7 1:33.429

Pass 161 14:10.754 8 1:32.649

Pass 180 15:44.079 9 1:33.325

Pass 197 17:16.637 10 1:32.558 *

Pass 213 18:49.928 11 1:33.291

Pass 230 20:22.394 12 1:32.466 *

No 8 ALIFAT Julien (Rg=2)

Pass 15 1:56.409

Pass 34 3:25.579 1 1:29.170 *

Pass 53 4:52.236 2 1:26.657 *

Pass 70 6:21.923 3 1:29.687

In 91 7:59.131 4 1:37.208

Pass 117 10:29.268 5 2:30.137

Pass 135 11:54.373 6 1:25.105 *

Pass 152 13:20.192 7 1:25.819

Pass 169 14:45.288 8 1:25.096 *

Pass 185 16:11.760 9 1:26.472

Pass 201 17:37.300 10 1:25.540

In 222 19:15.617 11 1:38.317

No 12 MUSSET Charles (Rg=10)

Pass 19 2:22.163

Pass 39 3:53.169 1 1:31.006 *

Pass 60 5:23.698 2 1:30.529 *

In 81 7:04.416 3 1:40.718

Pass 114 9:58.796 4 2:54.380

Pass 130 11:28.758 5 1:29.962 *

Pass 146 12:57.883 6 1:29.125 *

Pass 167 14:37.157 7 1:39.274

Pass 186 16:15.264 8 1:38.107

Pass 203 17:44.671 9 1:29.407

Pass 221 19:14.876 10 1:30.205

No 15 BESSE Dimitri (Rg=12)

Pass 6 1:42.212

Pass 28 3:15.680 1 1:33.468 *

Pass 48 4:47.829 2 1:32.149 *

Pass 68 6:19.266 3 1:31.437 *

Pass 89 7:52.150 4 1:32.884

Pass 107 9:22.895 5 1:30.745 *

Pass 123 10:53.474 6 1:30.579 *

Pass 140 12:23.718 7 1:30.244 *

Pass 158 13:53.818 8 1:30.100 *

Pass 175 15:23.859 9 1:30.041 *

Pass 193 16:53.630 10 1:29.771 *

Pass 209 18:23.139 11 1:29.509 *

Pass 225 19:52.955 12 1:29.816

Pass 239 21:25.222 13 1:32.267

No 17 DEJEUX Cédric (Rg=17)

Pass 10 1:44.882

Pass 29 3:18.063 1 1:33.181 *

Pass 49 4:49.259 2 1:31.196 *

Pass 69 6:20.447 3 1:31.188 *

Pass 88 7:51.936 4 1:31.489
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No 17 DEJEUX Cédric (Rg=17)

Pass 106 9:22.859 5 1:30.923 *

In 126 11:07.032 6 1:44.173

Pass 174 15:20.373 7 4:13.341

Pass 192 16:50.623 8 1:30.250 *

Pass 208 18:20.734 9 1:30.111 *

Pass 224 19:50.725 10 1:29.991 *

In 240 21:32.576 11 1:41.851

No 21 COULON Pierre (Rg=1)

Pass 13 1:54.164

Pass 31 3:19.999 1 1:25.835 **

Pass 47 4:46.427 2 1:26.428

Pass 66 6:11.351 3 1:24.924 **

Pass 85 7:36.374 4 1:25.023

Pass 101 9:06.524 5 1:30.150

Pass 119 10:31.561 6 1:25.037

Pass 136 11:55.857 7 1:24.296 **

Pass 153 13:24.687 8 1:28.830

Pass 170 14:49.670 9 1:24.983

Pass 187 16:17.083 10 1:27.413

Pass 204 17:44.771 11 1:27.688

Pass 218 19:12.875 12 1:28.104

Pass 234 20:40.252 13 1:27.377

No 23 PICAUX Pascal (Rg=5)

Pass 4 1:41.281

Pass 24 3:09.454 1 1:28.173 *

Pass 44 4:35.693 2 1:26.239 *

Pass 64 6:02.494 3 1:26.801

Pass 83 7:29.383 4 1:26.889

Pass 100 8:56.206 5 1:26.823

Pass 116 10:23.248 6 1:27.042

Pass 134 11:50.189 7 1:26.941

In 154 13:28.762 8 1:38.573

Pass 188 16:20.219 9 2:51.457

Pass 205 17:47.006 10 1:26.787

Pass 220 19:14.448 11 1:27.442

Pass 235 20:41.822 12 1:27.374

No 25 GILTAIRE David (Rg=16)

Pass 3 1:38.638

Pass 25 3:10.474 1 1:31.836 *

Pass 46 4:41.683 2 1:31.209 *

Pass 67 6:12.303 3 1:30.620 *

Pass 87 7:43.125 4 1:30.822

Pass 103 9:14.383 5 1:31.258

Pass 121 10:43.998 6 1:29.615 *

Pass 138 12:14.544 7 1:30.546

Pass 156 13:45.093 8 1:30.549

In 176 15:27.791 9 1:42.698

No 33 POLESSO Peter (Rg=4)

Pass 7 1:43.076

Pass 26 3:11.159 1 1:28.083 *

Pass 45 4:39.334 2 1:28.175

Pass 65 6:05.735 3 1:26.401 *

Pass 84 7:31.708 4 1:25.973 *

In 104 9:14.812 5 1:43.104

Pass 150 13:04.647 6 3:49.835

Pass 166 14:32.952 7 1:28.305

Pass 182 15:59.435 8 1:26.483

Pass 198 17:25.784 9 1:26.349

Pass 214 18:53.413 10 1:27.629

Pass 229 20:20.711 11 1:27.298

No 51 LE COQ Anthony (Rg=20)

Pass 18 2:12.606

Pass 41 3:55.724 1 1:43.118 *

Pass 62 5:30.343 2 1:34.619 *

Pass 80 7:03.592 3 1:33.249 *

In 98 8:44.982 4 1:41.390

Pass 149 13:01.781 5 4:16.799

In 171 14:56.388 6 1:54.607

Pass 202 17:39.114 7 2:42.726

Pass 219 19:14.338 8 1:35.224

Pass 236 20:47.417 9 1:33.079 *

No 56 HOCHET Nicolas (Rg=11)

Pass 12 1:50.111

Pass 32 3:20.975 1 1:30.864 *

Pass 51 4:51.478 2 1:30.503 *

Pass 71 6:22.431 3 1:30.953

In 93 8:05.455 4 1:43.024

Pass 133 11:44.328 5 3:38.873

Pass 151 13:13.942 6 1:29.614 *

Pass 168 14:43.146 7 1:29.204 *

In 189 16:27.345 8 1:44.199

Pass 216 19:02.158 9 2:34.813

Pass 233 20:37.122 10 1:34.964

No 61 FORGERIE Philippe (Rg=7)

Pass 20 2:24.330

Pass 38 3:52.399 1 1:28.069 *

Pass 58 5:20.555 2 1:28.156

Pass 86 7:40.954 3 2:20.399

Pass 102 9:11.854 4 1:30.900

Pass 120 10:39.646 5 1:27.792 *

Pass 137 12:07.926 6 1:28.280

Pass 155 13:36.557 7 1:28.631

Pass 172 15:04.888 8 1:28.331

Pass 190 16:33.315 9 1:28.427

In 206 18:09.426 10 1:36.111
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No 66 BOUSSIE Jean (Rg=15)

Pass 22 2:27.354

Pass 42 3:57.716 1 1:30.362 *

Pass 61 5:28.514 2 1:30.798

Pass 79 6:58.786 3 1:30.272 *

Pass 97 8:29.618 4 1:30.832

Pass 115 9:59.213 5 1:29.595 *

Pass 131 11:29.380 6 1:30.167

Pass 147 12:59.065 7 1:29.685

Pass 164 14:29.248 8 1:30.183

In 184 16:08.570 9 1:39.322

Pass 210 18:34.229 10 2:25.659

Pass 226 20:05.110 11 1:30.881

No 67 CADORET Charly (Rg=13)

Pass 14 1:54.413

Pass 35 3:26.122 1 1:31.709 *

Pass 55 4:57.080 2 1:30.958 *

In 74 6:34.573 3 1:37.493

Pass 105 9:17.996 4 2:43.423

Pass 122 10:48.432 5 1:30.436 *

Pass 139 12:18.417 6 1:29.985 *

Pass 157 13:47.938 7 1:29.521 *

Pass 173 15:17.851 8 1:29.913

Pass 191 16:47.492 9 1:29.641

Pass 207 18:17.311 10 1:29.819

Pass 223 19:46.875 11 1:29.564

In 238 21:21.862 12 1:34.987

No 83 SANTONI Adrien (Rg=9)

Pass 17 2:09.414

Pass 37 3:41.325 1 1:31.911 *

Pass 57 5:11.617 2 1:30.292 *

Pass 76 6:40.433 3 1:28.816 *

Pass 94 8:10.360 4 1:29.927

Pass 111 9:40.057 5 1:29.697

Pass 127 11:09.733 6 1:29.676

Pass 143 12:39.488 7 1:29.755

Pass 160 14:08.939 8 1:29.451

Pass 178 15:38.490 9 1:29.551

Pass 194 17:09.156 10 1:30.666

Pass 211 18:39.556 11 1:30.400

Pass 227 20:08.721 12 1:29.165

No 123 CLAUS Mickael (Rg=14)

Pass 8 1:43.703

Pass 27 3:15.563 1 1:31.860 *

Pass 52 4:51.816 2 1:36.253

In 75 6:35.031 3 1:43.215

Pass 96 8:26.925 4 1:51.894

Pass 113 9:58.210 5 1:31.285 *

Pass 132 11:29.887 6 1:31.677

Pass 148 12:59.447 7 1:29.560 *

Pass 165 14:29.920 8 1:30.473

Pass 183 16:01.187 9 1:31.267

Pass 200 17:31.631 10 1:30.444

Pass 217 19:02.549 11 1:30.918

Pass 231 20:33.578 12 1:31.029

No 137 VANTHUYNE Vincent (Rg=19)

Pass 11 1:46.094

Pass 33 3:21.163 1 1:35.069 *

Pass 54 4:56.651 2 1:35.488

Pass 73 6:31.276 3 1:34.625 *

Pass 92 8:05.332 4 1:34.056 *

Pass 110 9:39.568 5 1:34.236

Pass 128 11:13.449 6 1:33.881 *

Pass 145 12:46.922 7 1:33.473 *

Pass 163 14:20.076 8 1:33.154 *

Pass 181 15:53.770 9 1:33.694

Pass 199 17:27.286 10 1:33.516

Pass 215 19:00.862 11 1:33.576

Pass 232 20:33.649 12 1:32.787 *


